

Westerville South High School

 303 South Otterbein Ave. Westerville, OH 43081-2333

 Main Office: (614) 797-6000
 Fax: (614) 797-6001

Mike Hinze, Principal

WESTERVILLE CITY SCHOOLS GRADS SOUGHT FOR "HALL OF FAME" AWARD

The Westerville South "Hall of Fame" is open to candidates who graduated from Westerville South High School at least ten years ago.

The *Superintendent's Student Advisory Committee* at Westerville South High School and the district's school/community relations' office will coordinate the program.

Nominations are particularly sought of men and women who have achieved success in their career and made significant contributions to their field, as well as to society in general.

We welcome your nomination of any Westerville South graduate. However, please be aware that as the nominator, it will be your responsibility to ensure that your nominee will attend the luncheon on Friday, April 26, 2019, and provide an 8 x 10 photo. If the nominee does not have a photo, HR Imaging our official school photographer will take the picture at no cost. Exceptions to the attendance requirement will be handled on a case by case basis.

Complete the form and return to:

"Hall of Fame" Nomination Westerville South High School 303 South Otterbein Avenue Westerville, OH 43081 or scan and email to saaril@westerville.k12.oh.us

Name of Nominee:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone (Day):	Evening:	
Graduation Year:		
High School:		
Present Occupation:		
Name of Nominator:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone (Day):	Evening:	· -

Nomination Deadline: January 31, 2019

John R. Kellogg, Ed. D., Superintendent/CEO

Visit us at www.westerville.k12.oh.us

Date _____

ALUMNI INFORMATION SHEET (continued)

Name of Nominee:	
Current Address:	
City, State, Zip:	Phone:
Westerville High School Activities and Honors:	
College/University/Post-Graduate Training Completed:	
College/University/Training Institution Attended:	
Present Career/Occupation:	
Community Involvement:	

Additional Comments: